Kasalar

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

Uriin

CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

TA-K61 550W KASA

TA-K61 650W KASA

TA-K61 750W KASA

CIO TML117 356W MICRO ATX KASA

VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

TA-K61 500W KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

5+

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

82,95 USD

103,95

usb

131,25
usb

145,95

usb

72,45 USD

78,75 USD

78,75 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

89,25 USD



VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

TA-K61

VS114F

VS116F

TA-K61

VS116F

TA-K61

350W KASA

400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

300W MIDI TOWER KASA

450W KASA

500W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

400W KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

89,25 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

99,75 USD

103,95

usb

103,95
usb



